Alle mitdem Rickkaufprogramm zusammenhangende Geschafte betreffend Aktien der CENTROTC SE mitder ISIN DE0005407506 /WKN 540750

Handelsdatum

07.07.25
07.07.25
07.07.25
08.07.25
08.07.25
08.07.25
09.07.25
09.07.25
10.07.25
10.07.25
10.07.25
11.07.25

Handelszeit (UTC)

14:02:55
14:42:31
16:47:53
8:08:18

11:54:54
15:22:03
9:29:56

16:26:57
8:44:57

12:12:06
16:17:09
14:50:01

Kauf

Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf

Aktienrickkaufprogramm

Nominale

200
34
41
76
92

100

200
49

100
44

103

215

Ausfiihrungspreis

63,0000
63,5000
64,0000
63,0000
64,0000
64,0000
62,0000
63,0000
63,0000
63,0000
64,0000
64,0000

Waéhrung

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Handelsplatz

HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM



